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UNIVERSITY SOUARE

San Remo

Armchair Sofa 2.5 Seater Left Sofa 2.5 Seater Right
Size: 84 x 75 x 75 cm Size: 295 x 90 x 75 cm Size: 295 x 90 x 75 cm
Seat depth: 51 cm Seat depth: 61 cm Seat depth: 61 cm
Seat height: 42 cm Seat height: 43 cm Seat height: 43 cm

Sofa 3.5 Seater Left Sofa 3.5 Seater Right Footstool

Size: 351 x 90 x 75 cm Size: 351 x 90 x 75 cm Size: 70 x 70 x 42 cm
Seat depth: 61 cm Seat depth: 61 cm Seat height: 42 cm
Seat height: 43 cm Seat height: 43 cm

Extra information:

— The San Remo series is only available in University Square Bouclé,
in the colours Simply White & Natural Grey.

— This series was designed in collaboration with Anna Nooshin.

— Prices are subject to change. Current prices are always consultable
on the Riviera Maison Websolutions platform.
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product nr

9750002
9750001
30374002
30374001
30373002
30373001
30376002
30376001
30375002
30375001
9757002
9757001

product name

San Remo Armchair, bouclé, natural grey

San Remo Armchair, bouclé, simply white

San Remo Sofa Arm Left 2,5 Seater, bouclé, natural grey
San Remo Sofa Arm Left 2,5 Seater, bouclé, simply white
San Remo Sofa Arm Right 2,5 Seater, bouclé, natural grey
San Remo Sofa Arm Right 2,5 Seater, bouclé, simply white
San Remo Sofa Arm Left 3,5 Seater, bouclé, natural grey
San Remo Sofa Arm Left 3,5 Seater, bouclé, simply white
San Remo Sofa Arm Right 3,5 Seater, bouclé, natural grey
San Remo Sofa Arm Right 3,5 Seater, bouclé, simply white
San Remo Stool Dia 70cm, bouclé, natural grey

San Remo Stool Dia 70cm, bouclé, simply white

*New in Collection

San Remo

UNIVERSITY SOUARE

colour

Natural Grey
Simply White
Natural Grey
Simply White
Natural Grey
Simply White
Natural Grey
Simply White
Natural Grey
Simply White
Natural Grey
Simply White
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fabric

bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé
bouclé

category price (ADV)

€899,00
€899,00
€2.599,00
€2.599,00
€2.599,00
€2.599,00
€3.599,00
€3.599,00
€3.599,00
€3.599,00
€599,00
€599,00
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